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Where we’ve been

− Trends in global energy

Where we are: The short-term outlook

− Why has oil been different?

Where we are going (or might be!): The long-term outlook

− Prospects for oil & gas

− The policy case and implications

Agenda
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Global energy: Changing center of gravity, but fossil fuels still dominate
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Coal has gained market share

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

1970 1980 1990 2000

Shares of world primary energy

Oil

Coal

Gas

Hydro

Nuclear Renewables*

* Includes biofuels

Source: BP Statistical Review of World Energy



© BP 2011

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

1989 1993 1997 2001 2005 2009

Canadian oi l  sands
Other
OECD
FSU
OPEC

Ample oil and natural gas proved reserves 

Mexico
North Sea

Oil Natural Gas

0

50

100

150

200

1989 1993 1997 2001 2005 2009

OECD
Other
Middle East
FSU

Trillion m3Trillion bbls

Note: Canadian Oil Sands are ‘remaining established reserves’, less reserves 
‘under active development’ (from 1999 only).

Source: BP Statistical Review of World Energy



© BP 2011

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

Jan-07 Jul-07 Jan-08 Jul-08 Jan-09 Jul-09 Jan-10 Jul-10 Jan-11

Oil (WTI) Gas (Henry Hub) Coal (Basket)

Energy prices: Oil has been different

$/boe

Source: includes data from Platts and McCloskey.



© BP 2011

-4

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

1Q09 2Q09 3Q09 4Q09 1Q10 2Q10 3Q10 4Q10

Global Consumption Non-OPEC
OPEC NGLs OPEC Crude

Oil demand outpacing supply 

Mb/d, y-o-y



© BP 2011

-1

0

1

2

1Q10 2Q10 3Q10 4Q10

US FSU
Other OECD Biofuels
ROW Other
Net

Non-OPEC growth slows; OPEC holds steady

OPEC-11 crude production cuts

Change since Sept 2008, Mb/d

Non-OPEC changes

Mb/d, y-o-y

-3.5

-3.0

-2.5

-2.0

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

Oct-08 Apr-09 Oct-09 Apr-10 Oct-10



© BP 2011

-1.50

-1.00

-0.50

0.00

0.50

1.00

1986 1989 1992 1995 1998 2001 2004 2007 2010

Crude Oil Retail Diesel

What drives prices at the pump: Crude

Annual change ($/gal)



© BP 2011

2030: Non-OECD drives consumption growth
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Natural gas, renewables gain share
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Non-OECD power, industry drive growth

by sector and fuelby sector and region
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Alternative: Stronger policy action on climate change
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Where we’ve been:

− Energy mix dominated by fossil fuels

Where we are (short-term):

− Oil supported by OPEC cuts

Where we’re going (longer-term):

− Energy dominated by rapidly-growing emerging economies

− Weak oil consumption growth; role of OPEC & biofuels likely to grow

− Natural gas the fastest-growing fossil fuel; share of renewables likely to rise as well

− Policy important to the base case; more aggressive policy could begin to reduce CO2

Conclusions


